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Philip John Stephan Gibby

Director Information

Title Mr
Name Philip John Stephan Gibby
Postcode BS3 1LR

Date of birth
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

MALVERN THEATRES TRUST
LIMITED

SHOW OF STRENGTH THEATRE
COMPANY LIMITED

THE WILTSHIRE MUSIC CENTRE
TRUST LIMITED

AUDIENCES SOUTH WEST
THEATR Y BYD

MIME ACTION GROUP

N/A* - no information available

November 1969

Number

Number
00838245

02889027

02661682

04105526

03168812
03133599

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Page 1/1

912663139

912663139
29 Gathorne Road

Southville

Bristol
British

App. Date

App. Date
21/07/2009

26/11/2007
21/07/2005
10/11/2000

15/02/2000
22/01/2000

Res. Date

Res. Date
19/01/2010

08/07/2008

07/07/2008

16/06/2004

05/12/2002
20/01/2001

Position

Position
Director

Director

Director

Director

Director
Director



